SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 85/2022

TARAPUR INDUSTRIAL MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.32388/2022-EX-PARTE STAY)

WITH

W.P.(Crl.) No. 90/2022 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No. 33835/2022-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date: 18-11-2022 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mandeep Kalra, AOR

Ms. Shelley Singh, Adv.

Ms. Radhika Narula, Adv.

Ms. Shruti Nayar, Adv.

Ms. Divya Singh Pundir, Adv.

Ms. Garima Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kanak Malik, Adv.

Mr. Rishabh Lekhi, Adv.

Ms. Tanya Singh, Adv.

Ms. Anushna Satapathy, Adv.

Mr. Simarjeet Singh Satia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the petitioners, these matters stand adjourned.

Be listed after four weeks, as prayed.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER